
Gara 70 m O.R. Nazionale Città di

A.P.D. Kosmos

Bozzolo 06/04/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 92 09/056 Limberti Paolo 6C 4 
0 101 05/005 Montigiani Daniele 15A
3 
0 94 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7B 2 
0 101 AUT Haberl Hermann 10B
1 

           1 32 
0 1 05/005 Montigiani Daniele 15A
1 1 

0 99 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi 8A 2 17 
0 64 22/001 Carburi Sauro 7C 2 16 

0 73 22/001 Zangheri Bruno 10A
3 24 
0 84 09/004 Zanetti Massimiliano 10D
3 9 

0 76 04/027 Grisoni Alessandro 8B 4 25 
0 96 04/129 Moscheni David 13C
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7B 5 5 

0 82 04/126 Vicentini Giovanni 12C
6 21 
0 86 06/019 Veranda Paolo 8C 6 12 

0 83 08/043 Pergreffi Paolo 15B
7 20 
0 95 04/027 Penzo Giuseppe 6A 7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 04/077 Esposito Mario 13A
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 6D 9 3 

0 93 05/005 Dalsass Daniele 12D
10 19 
0 104 09/056 Limberti Paolo 6C 10 14 

0 78 22/001 Carburi Alessio 8D 11 22 
0 91 RSM Guidi Emanuele 15C
11 11 

0 0 GER Schmitz Norbert 14B
12 27 
0 1 04/027 Basaglia Roberto 11B
12 6 

0 0 GER Gottwald Dietmar 11A
13 26 
0 1 06/059 Menini Renato 15D
13 7 

0 89 09/001 Bartoli Vittorio 13D
14 23 
0 82 RSM Tura Paolo 14A
14 10 

0 89 01/001 Salvatore Gabriele 14D
15 18 
0 91 04/096 Marchiori Giampietro 7A 15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 AUT Haberl Hermann 10B
16 2 

0 92 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi 8A 9 
0 102 05/005 Montigiani Daniele 15A
9 

0 91 04/129 Moscheni David 13C
10 
0 108 09/004 Zanetti Massimiliano 10D
10 

0 87 06/019 Veranda Paolo 8C 11 
0 95 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7B 11 

0 83 04/077 Esposito Mario 13A
12 
1 83 04/027 Penzo Giuseppe 6A 12 

0 94 09/056 Limberti Paolo 6C 13 
0 83 06/019 Fortunati Ugo 6D 13 

0 98 04/027 Basaglia Roberto 11B
14 
0 77 RSM Guidi Emanuele 15C
14 

0 95 09/001 Bartoli Vittorio 13D
15 
0 72 06/059 Menini Renato 15D
15 

0 106 AUT Haberl Hermann 10B
16 
0 91 04/096 Marchiori Giampietro 7A 16 

0 83 09/004 Zanetti Massimiliano 10D
14 
0 103 05/005 Montigiani Daniele 15A
14 

0 91 04/027 Penzo Giuseppe 6A 15 
0 92 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7B 15 

0 89 04/027 Basaglia Roberto 11B
16 
0 94 09/056 Limberti Paolo 6C 16 

0 102 AUT Haberl Hermann 10B
17 
0 93 09/001 Bartoli Vittorio 13D
17 

0 98 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7B 15 
0 96 05/005 Montigiani Daniele 15A
14 

0 104 AUT Haberl Hermann 10B
17 
0 95 09/056 Limberti Paolo 6C 16 

0 101 AUT Haberl Hermann 10B
16 
0 94 04/027 Freddi Augusto 7B 15 

0 92 09/056 Limberti Paolo 6C 16 
0 101 05/005 Montigiani Daniele 15A
15 



Gara 70 m O.R. Nazionale Città di

A.P.D. Kosmos

Bozzolo 06/04/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 64 05/005 Sassi Adele 4A 4 
0 89 05/005 Fedrizzi Francesca 12B
3 
0 90 05/005 Ioriatti Cristina 4D 2 
0 95 05/005 Boni Serena 12A
1 

           9 8 
0 1 05/005 Ioriatti Cristina 4D 9 1 

0 42 22/001 Berardi Cinzia 4B 10 5 
0 86 05/005 Sassi Adele 4A 10 4 

           11 6 
0 1 05/005 Fedrizzi Francesca 12B 11 3 

           12 7 
0 1 05/005 Boni Serena 12A 12 2 

0 86 05/005 Sassi Adele 4A 10 
0 99 05/005 Ioriatti Cristina 4D 9 

0 95 05/005 Boni Serena 12A 12 
0 87 05/005 Fedrizzi Francesca 12B 11 

0 95 05/005 Boni Serena 12A 11 
0 90 05/005 Ioriatti Cristina 4D 10 

0 89 05/005 Fedrizzi Francesca 12B 11 
0 64 05/005 Sassi Adele 4A 10 



Gara 70 m O.R. Nazionale Città di

A.P.D. Kosmos

Bozzolo 06/04/2008

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 99 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
4 
0 112 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 29D
3 
0 102 05/005 Beccari Franco 28C
2 
0 112 01/001 Tosco Antonio 20B
1 

0 93 05/005 Boni Roberto 30A
17 32 
0 110 01/001 Tosco Antonio 20B
17 1 

0 101 01/001 Slaviero Claudio 23C
18 17 
0 110 12/016 Polidori Jacopo 20C
18 16 

0 98 06/059 Zordan Paolino 22C
19 24 
0 106 19/096 Bellardita Carlo 23B
19 9 

0 102 04/122 Lauria Raffaele 28D
20 25 
0 108 04/006 Lodetti Alessandro 31C
20 8 

0 97 05/005 Romano Giovanni 28B
21 28 
0 115 19/096 Bauro Daniele 22B
21 5 

0 105 04/077 Moroni Romano 26C
22 21 
0 109 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
22 12 

0 100 04/054 Iodice Salvatore 21A
23 20 
0 109 21/011 Mulliri Dario 21D
23 13 

0 97 04/068 Castoldi Lorenzo 20A
24 29 
0 112 06/059 Girardi Fabio 23A
24 4 

0 103 06/059 Prestifilippo Mario 26A
25 30 
0 102 06/015 Pettenazzo Federico 30C
25 3 

0 112 05/005 Tabaglio Guido 32D
26 19 
0 104 04/077 Schieda Lorenzo 27C
26 14 

0 100 09/014 Boccali Herian 22A
27 22 
0 111 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 29D
27 11 

0 103 21/011 Da Col Sergio 20D
28 27 
1 103 08/043 Cavani Luca 21C
28 6 

0 100 04/054 Bulgari Giandomenico 23D
29 26 
0 102 21/011 Capovilla Claudio 32B
29 7 

0 111 05/005 Beccari Franco 28C
30 23 
0 109 04/077 Simonelli Alberto 24C
30 10 

0 115 06/059 Milani Giuseppe 24B
31 18 
0 99 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 32C
31 15 

0 0 08/021 Campioli Carlo 27A
32 31 
0 1 01/001 Mazzi Stefano 21B
32 2 

0 90 12/016 Polidori Jacopo 20C
17 
0 110 01/001 Tosco Antonio 20B
17 

0 108 04/006 Lodetti Alessandro 31C
18 
0 100 19/096 Bellardita Carlo 23B
18 

0 114 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
19 
0 110 19/096 Bauro Daniele 22B
19 

0 105 06/059 Girardi Fabio 23A
20 
0 95 21/011 Mulliri Dario 21D
20 

0 92 05/005 Tabaglio Guido 32D
21 
0 101 06/059 Prestifilippo Mario 26A
21 

0 96 08/043 Cavani Luca 21C
22 
0 111 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 29D
22 

0 111 05/005 Beccari Franco 28C
23 
0 103 21/011 Capovilla Claudio 32B
23 

0 115 01/001 Mazzi Stefano 21B
24 
0 102 06/059 Milani Giuseppe 24B
24 

0 103 04/006 Lodetti Alessandro 31C
19 
0 113 01/001 Tosco Antonio 20B
19 

0 110 06/059 Girardi Fabio 23A
20 
0 112 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
20 

0 104 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 29D
21 
0 102 06/059 Prestifilippo Mario 26A
21 

0 104 01/001 Mazzi Stefano 21B
22 
0 109 05/005 Beccari Franco 28C
22 

0 105 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
20 
0 108 01/001 Tosco Antonio 20B
19 

0 111 05/005 Beccari Franco 28C
22 
0 107 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 29D
21 

0 102 05/005 Beccari Franco 28C
21 
0 112 01/001 Tosco Antonio 20B
20 

0 112 06/040 Galdiolo Mauro 29D
21 
0 99 05/005 Faldini Luciano 24A
20 



Gara 70 m O.R. Nazionale Città di

A.P.D. Kosmos

Bozzolo 06/04/2008

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 97 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 24D
4 
0 108 05/005 Fontana Iose' 16C
3 
0 103 08/043 Solato Giorgia 19C
2 
0 111 06/040 Longo Laura 19A
1 

           25 16 
0 1 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 24D
25 1 

0 97 04/122 Crespi Elena 16A
26 9 
0 96 01/018 D'Agostino Katia 16B
26 8 

           27 12 
0 1 12/118 Anastasio Anastasia 18B
27 5 

           28 13 
0 1 06/040 Longo Laura 19A
28 4 

           29 14 
0 1 11/016 Galletti Paola 18C
29 3 

0 0 08/021 Lamberti Zanardi Anita
18A
30 11 
0 1 08/043 Solato Giorgia 19C
30 6 

0 97 04/068 Menegoli Elena 19D
31 10 
0 104 06/040 Atorino Assunta 16D
31 7 

           32 15 
0 1 05/005 Fontana Iose' 16C
32 2 

0 89 04/122 Crespi Elena 16A
24 
0 105 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 24D
24 

0 109 06/040 Longo Laura 19A
25 
0 95 12/118 Anastasio Anastasia 18B
25 

0 106 08/043 Solato Giorgia 19C
26 
0 103 11/016 Galletti Paola 18C
26 

0 99 05/005 Fontana Iose' 16C
27 
0 92 06/040 Atorino Assunta 16D
27 

0 109 06/040 Longo Laura 19A
25 
0 108 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 24D
24 

0 104 05/005 Fontana Iose' 16C
27 
0 109 08/043 Solato Giorgia 19C
26 

0 103 08/043 Solato Giorgia 19C
26 
0 111 06/040 Longo Laura 19A
25 

0 108 05/005 Fontana Iose' 16C
26 
0 97 04/017 Cavalleri Giulia 24D
25 



Gara 70 m O.R. Nazionale Città di

A.P.D. Kosmos

Bozzolo 06/04/2008

Assoluti Allievi Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
0 1 05/005 Orru' Simone 2D 3 
0 96 05/017 Cavallar Samuel 2B 2 
0 100 05/005 Saviola Luca 2C 1 

           30 4 
0 1 05/017 Cavallar Samuel 2B 29 1 

0 87 05/005 Orru' Simone 2D 32 3 
0 97 05/005 Saviola Luca 2C 31 2 

0 100 05/005 Saviola Luca 2C 30 
0 96 05/017 Cavallar Samuel 2B 29 

0 1 05/005 Orru' Simone 2D 30 
           29 



Gara 70 m O.R. Nazionale Città di

A.P.D. Kosmos

Bozzolo 06/04/2008

Assoluti Allievi Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 83 05/017 Lorenzoni Ilaria 1D 2 
0 86 05/017 Dalpiaz Silvia 1C 1 

           2 4 
0 1 05/017 Lorenzoni Ilaria 1D 1 1 

           4 3 
0 1 05/017 Dalpiaz Silvia 1C 3 2 

0 86 05/017 Dalpiaz Silvia 1C 32 
0 83 05/017 Lorenzoni Ilaria 1D 31 

           2 
           1 


